STYLE # 6002554

COVENTRY SIDE CHAIR



COVENTRY SIDE CHAIR

DIMENSIONS

Width 9"
Depth 25"
Height 40"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 18.5"
Weight 26 Ibs.
CARE

Slipcover: 100% linen

Keep out of direct UV light to

prevent fading

Vacuum regularly with upholstery

attachment to remove dust

Professional upholstery cleaning
recommended

To view a copy of this product’s label,

copy the style number and search this

database Law Label Lookup.

Reference our Measuring & Delivery

Guide to accurately measure your space

and avoid common delivery issues.

40”
19”
407
25
DETAILS
Material Birch and plywood frame

Stonewashed linen slip cover

Defined by its curved contours and pared-down profile, our Rio
Dining Chair makes a striking modern statement.
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